Dexter DL2X30 Burner Housing Group

Dexter Commercial Dexter DL2X30 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram Burner Housing Group
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
* 9803-185-001 9803-185-001P. Housing Assy.
1a 9454-641-001 \I’_v(iatfrt] EIL:::O I::ate ( burner side )
" 9452-696-001 Not Available Service Cover Plate for overtemp
reset
* 9545-008-006 Screws
2 9545-008-001 Screw 10-32 x 1/4
* 9003-220-001 Angle, Burner Support
" 9545-008-006 Screws
" 9048-020-001 Burner, Main
" 9545-008-006 Screws

& 9454-645-001 Panel, Back Burner Housing


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702225-commercial-dexter-dl2x30-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688395-dexter-9803-185-001p-housing-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687337-dexter-9454-641-001-panel-brnerhousng.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687645-dexter-9545-008-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687642-dexter-9545-008-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686473-dexter-9003-220-001-angle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687645-dexter-9545-008-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686616-dexter-9048-020-001-burner-main.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687645-dexter-9545-008-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687338-dexter-9454-645-001-panel.html

9545-008-001

9875-002-002

9545-045-001
9550-172-001
9379-186-001
9857-134-001
9381-009-001
9425-069-009
9425-069-008
9029-047-001
9039-915-001

8615-104-038

9452-615-001
9545-008-006
9576-203-002
9538-142-001

9545-045-007

9074-234-001
9545-008-006
9576-207-008
9545-008-006
9825-057-002
9545-008-006

9857-116-002

9545-031-006
9897-026-001
9545-031-004
8711-002-001
8640-397-002
9039-915-001
9545-008-006
9631-403-002
9627-678-001
9200-001-002
8636-018-001
9074-263-001
9545-008-006
9550-173-001
9732-102-002

9875-002-003

9545-010-001

Not Available

Screw 10-32 x 1/4
Electrode Assy, Ignition

Screw, Electrode Mtg

Shield, Ignitor Terminals (Cover)

Valve, Gas Shut Off
Control Assy, Gas
Manifold, Assy

Orifice, Burner-Natural #32
Orifice, Burner-LP #50
Bracket, Manifold

Bracket

Pipe Plug in end of Burner
Manifold

Plate, High-Limit

Screws

Thermostat, Hi-Limit
Spacer, Hi-Limit

Screw, Cross Recessed
Cover, Hi-Limit Stat
Screws

Thermostat, Safety Shutoff
Screws

Cover, Safety Stat

Screws

Control, Ignition

Screw

Terminal Block

Screw

Transformer, Ignition Control
Nut, Conduit

Bracket

Screws

Wire, Hi Voltage

Hamess, Low Voltage Ignition
Fuseholder

Fuse - 1.5 A.

Cover, Ignition Cntrl Box
Screws

Shield, Burner Inlet

Kit, LP Conversion


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687642-dexter-9545-008-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788260-dexter-9875-002-003-electrode.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687729-dexter-9545-045-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687755-dexter-9550-172-001-shield.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687104-dexter-9379-186-001-valve-shutoff.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127726-dexter-9857-134-001-control-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-1396826-dexter-9381-009-001-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687202-dexter-9425-069-009-orifice.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687201-dexter-9425-069-008-orifice-lp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686529-dexter-9029-047-001-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686581-dexter-9039-915-001-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686301-dexter-8615-104-038-fitting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687270-dexter-9452-615-001-plate-hi-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687645-dexter-9545-008-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127721-dexter-9576-203-002-thermostat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687566-dexter-9538-142-001-spacer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687659-dexter-9545-010-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686653-dexter-9074-234-001-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687645-dexter-9545-008-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127722-dexter-9576-207-008-thermostat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687645-dexter-9545-008-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688467-dexter-9825-057-002-cover-therm-18-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687645-dexter-9545-008-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687720-dexter-9545-031-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788262-dexter-9897-026-001-term-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687719-dexter-9545-031-004-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127714-dexter-8711-002-001-transformer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686325-dexter-8640-397-002-nut-conduit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686581-dexter-9039-915-001-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687645-dexter-9545-008-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127724-dexter-9631-403-002-wire-hi-voltage.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788213-dexter-9627-678-001-harness-ignition.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788088-dexter-9200-001-002-fuse-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686303-dexter-8636-018-001-fuse-l-5-a.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686660-dexter-9074-263-001-cover-ignition.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687645-dexter-9545-008-006-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687756-dexter-9550-173-001-shield-burner-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788219-dexter-9732-102-002-kit-lp.html

